Dialight® LED Reliant™ High Bay - UL
Technical Specification Sheet - Americas
AUGUST 2020
Reliant™ LED High Bay
100-277 VAC, 347-480 VAC
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Bay | 100-277 VAC, 347-480 VAC
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]

• Controls enabled
www.dialight.com 3
High Bay | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Reliant™ LED High Bay - 100-277 VAC, 347-480 VAC
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%)
*480 VAC models NOT available with Battery Backup
Most Popular Variants (consult factory for other options)
Part Number Form Factor
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Lens
Beam
Distribution
Controls
100-277 VAC Models
RHU-5MC2-CDCN-NGN Single 16,200 123 132 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-5MC2-CFCN-NGN Single 16,200 123 132 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Occupancy Sensor
RHU-7MC2-CDCN-NGN Single 18,000 123 146 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-CFCN-NGN Single 18,000 123 146 Tempered Glass Medium Occupancy Sensor
RHU-5MC2-EDCN-NGN Single 21,100 163 129 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-EDCN-NGN Single 23,520 163 144 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-5MC2-FDCN-NGN Single 26,400 199 133 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-7AC2-FDCN-NGN Single 29,400 199 148 Tempered Glass Aisle Dimming
RHU-7MC2-FDCN-NGN Single 29,400 199 148 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-FFCN-NGN Single 29,400 199 148 Tempered Glass Medium Occupancy Sensor
RHU-5MC2-HDCN-NGN Single 31,500 239 132 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-HDCN-NGN Single 34,500 239 144 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-LDEN-NGN Tandem Side By Side 47,000 325 145 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-LDDN-NGN Tandem End To End 47,000 325 145 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-NDEN-NGN Tandem Side By Side 58,800 398 148 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-NDDN-NGN Tandem End To End 58,800 398 148 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-RDEN-NGN Tandem Side By Side 69,000 478 144 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
100-277 VAC Battery Backup Models
RHU-7MC2-CDCN-NGF Single 18,000 123 146 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC2-FDCN-NGF Single 29,400 199 148 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
347-480 VAC Models*
RHU-5MC9-CDCN-NGN Single 16,200 125 130 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC9-EDCN-NGN Single 23,500 166 142 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-5MC9-FDCN-NGN Single 26,400 203 130 Diffused Polycarbonate Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC9-FDCN-NGN Single 29,400 203 145 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming
RHU-7MC9-HDCN-NGN Single 34,550 244 142 Tempered Glass Medium Dimming